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RESULTS

SNATCH Women 48 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Attempts

1 2 3
App. Points

84 LIAKHAVETS ALENA BLR 40,35 63,0 66,0 69,0 69,019071995 281
110 KARAKOL GAMZE TUR 47,20 65,0 67,0 69,0 69,015121998 252
68 IEFIMCHUK NADIIA UKR 47,50 65,0 65,0 67,0 67,008041995 233
42 KUCZMASZEWSKA AGNIES POL 47,65 62,0 65,0 67,0 67,016061995 224

111 LACATIS ADRIANA GARO ROU 47,15 63,0 66,0 68,0 66,010111997 215
112 MOKHINA IANA RUS 47,80 65,0 65,0 68,0 65,006081996 206

2 MICHAELAS ANASTASIA CYP 41,25 46,0 48,0 50,0 50,009011997 197

CLEAN & JERK Women 48 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. App. Points

1 2 3
Attempts

68 IEFIMCHUK NADIIA UKR 47,50 86,0 88,0 88,0 88,008041995 281
110 KARAKOL GAMZE TUR 47,20 84,0 87,0 87,0 84,015121998 252
84 LIAKHAVETS ALENA BLR 40,35 83,0 87,0 87,0 83,019071995 233

111 LACATIS ADRIANA GARO ROU 47,15 76,0 80,0 83,0 80,010111997 224
112 MOKHINA IANA RUS 47,80 80,0 85,0 85,0 80,006081996 215
42 KUCZMASZEWSKA AGNIES POL 47,65 72,0 75,0 77,0 75,016061995 206
2 MICHAELAS ANASTASIA CYP 41,25 56,0 58,0 60,0 60,009011997 197

TOTAL Women 48 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Total PointsSnatch Jerk Sinclair

68 IEFIMCHUK NADIIA UKR 47,50 67,0 88,0 155,008041995 281 256,4
110 KARAKOL GAMZE TUR 47,20 69,0 84,0 153,015121998 252 254,6
84 LIAKHAVETS ALENA BLR 40,35 69,0 83,0 152,019071995 233 293,6

111 LACATIS ADRIANA GARO ROU 47,15 66,0 80,0 146,010111997 224 243,1
112 MOKHINA IANA RUS 47,80 65,0 80,0 145,006081996 215 238,6
42 KUCZMASZEWSKA AGNIES POL 47,65 67,0 75,0 142,016061995 206 234,3
2 MICHAELAS ANASTASIA CYP 41,25 50,0 60,0 110,009011997 197 207,8
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